
RECEIVING ORDERS—continue*.

'No.

1781

1782

1783

1784

1785

1786

1787

1788

1789'

1790

1791

Debtor's Name.

Kelly, James

Blackburn, John

Percival, Fred

Harland, George Edwin

Carbis, Thomas Henry
Broad

Dart, Charles

Wainwright, Thomas
Bailey

Steancs, John

Wrightson, Thomas

Fnrness, Arthur (trading
as the Sheffield Toilet
Supply Company)

Muddiman, William
Henry

Address.

30, Tramroad Side North, Merthyr Tydfil ...

43, Carey - street, Middlesborough, lately
residing at 14, Glebe-road, Middlesborough,
in the county of York

Residing at 71, Witton-street. Northwich,
and carrying on business at 185, Witton-
street, Northwich

Catto Hall, Kirkby Sigston, near Northaller-
ton, Yorkshire

New Inn, Egg Buckland, in the county of
Devon

14, Victoria-terrace, St. Budeaux, in the
county of Devon

Radnor Lodge, Plymouth, in the county of '
Devon

Wembley, in the county of Middlesex

Residing at 125, Falsgrave-road, and carry-
ing on business at 4, St. John's-road, both
in Scarborough, Yorkshire

95, M alehouse -lane, Crookes, in the city of
Sheffield, in the county of York, trading at
Cemral-chambeis, High-street, in the said
city, and lately residing at Stalker Cottage,
Stalker Lees-road, in the said city, and then
formerly at Wynyard-road. in the township
of Wadsley, in the parish of Ecclesfield., in
the said county

420, Abbey dale- road and Sturton-road, Pits-
moor, both in Sheffield, in the county of
York

Description.

Labourer

Blacksmith

Grocer and Provision
Dealer

Farmer

Naval Pensioner and
Licensed Victualler

Lately Builder

Carrier's Manager*

Blacksmith

Blacksmith
c

Purveyor of Toilet
Articles

Builder

Court.

Merthyr Tydfil

Middlesborough

Nantwich and
Crewe

Northallerton ...

Plymouth and
East Stone-
house

Plymouth and
East Stone-
house

Plymouth and
East Stone-
house

St. Albans

Scarborough ...

Sheffield

Sheffield

Date of Filing
Petition.

May 21, 1901

May 21, 1901

May 22, 1901

May 20, 1901

May 21, 1901

May 21, 1901

May 20, 1901

•April 26, 1901

May 20, 1901

May 20, 1901

May 22, 1901

No. of
Matter.

4
Of 1901

8
Of 1901

10
of 1901

5
of 1901

17
of 1901

18
Of 1901

16
of 1901

7
of 1901

4
of 1901

30
Of 1901

40
of 1901

Date of
Beceiving Order.

May 21, 1901

May 21, 1901

May 22, 1901

May 20, 1901

May 21, 1901

May 21, 1901

May 20, 1901

May 17, 1901

May 20, 1901

May 20, 1901

May 22, 1901

No. of
Beceiving

Order.

4

6

9

5

17

18

16

7

4

34

35

Whether
Debtor's or
Creditor's
Petition.

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Creditor's ...

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Acts or Acts of
Bankruptcy proved

in Creditor's
Petition.

Sec. 4-1 (G.), Bank-
ruptcy Act, 1883
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