RECEIVING ORDERS-continued.

To.	Debtor's Name.	Address.	Description.	Court.	Date of Filing Petition.	No. of Matter.	Date of Receiving Order.	No. of Receiving Order.	Whether Debtor's or Creditor's Petition.	Acts or Acts of Bankruptcy proved in Creditor's Petition.
1781	Kelly, James	30, Tramroad Side North, Merthyr Tydfil	Labourer	Merthyr Tydfil	May 21, 1901	4 of 1901	May 21, 1901	4	Debtor's	
1782	Blackburn, John	43, Carey - street, Middlesborough, lately residing at 14, Glebe-road, Middlesborough, in the county of York	Blacksmith	Middlesborough	May 21, 1901	8 of 1901	May 21, 1901	6	Debtor's	
1783	Percival, Fred	Residing at 71, Witton-street. Northwich, and carrying on business at 185, Witton-street, Northwich	Grocer and Provision Dealer	Nantwich and Crewe	May 22, 1901	10 of 1901	May 22, 1901	9	Debtor's	
1784	Harland, George Edwin	Catto Hall, Kirkby Sigston, near Northallerton, Yorkshire	Farmer	Northallerton	May 20, 1901	5 of 1901	May 20, 1901	5	Debtor's	
1785	Carbis, Thomas Henry Broad	New Inn, Egg Buckland, in the county of Devon	Naval Pensioner and Licensed Victualler	Plymouth and East Stone- house	May 21, 1901	17 of 1901	May 21, 1901	17	Debtor's	
1786	Dart, Charles	14, Victoria-terrace, St. Budeaux, in the county of Devon	Lately Builder	Plymouth and East Stone- house	May 21, 1901	18 of 1901	May 21, 1901	18	Debtor's	
1787	Wainwright, Thomas Bailey	Radnor Lodge, Plymouth, in the county of Devon	Carrier's Manager	Plymouth and East Stone- house	May 20, 1901	16 of 1901	May 20, 1901	16	Debtor's	
1788	Steanes, John	Wembley, in the county of Middlesex	Blacksmith	St. Albans	'April 26, 1901	7 of 1901	May 17, 1901	7	Creditor's	Sec. 4-1 (G.), Bank- ruptey Act, 1883
1789	Wrightson, Thomas	Residing at 125, Falsgrave-road, and carry- ing on business at 4, St. John's-road, both in Scarborough, Yorkshire	Blacksmith	Scarborough	May 20, 1901	of 1901	May 20, 1901	4	Debtor's	
1790	Furness, Arthur (trading as the Sheffield Toilet Supply Company)	95, Mulehouse-lane, Crookes, in the city of Sheffield, in the county of York, trading at Central-chambers, High-street, in the said city, and lately residing at Stalker Cottage, Stalker Lees-road, in the said city, and then formerly at Wynyard-road, in the township of Wadsley, in the parish of Ecclesfield, in the said county	Purveyor of Toilet Articles	Sheffield	May 20, 1901	39 of 1901	May 20, 1901	34	Debtor's	
1791	Muddiman, William Henry	420, Abbeydale-road and Sturton-road, Pits- moor, both in Sheffield, in the county of York	Builder	Sheffield	May 22, 1901	40 of 1901	May 22, 1901	35	Debtor's	